DSB 2. Frauenbundesliga Ost

5. Runde

SC Rotation Pankow
1 Brigitte Burchardt
2 Annett Wagner-Mic
3 Constanze Jahn
4 Antje Gohler
7 Sibylle Heyme
8 Iris Mai

SC Kreuzberg
1 Helen Raab
2 Brigitte Von Herma
3 Martina Skogvall
4 Karelle Bolon
6 Amina Fock
7 Sana Fock

SV Merseburg
1 Valeriia Safonova
2 Katja Hartung
3 Dr. Tanja Pflug
5 Vicky Eue
7 Anett Ignatiadis
8 Cornelia Moritz

SC Rochade Zeulenro
2 Annegret von Erich
5 Iryna Zarubynska
8 Marion Riemer-Nlul
9 Tilda Loos

10 Kerstin Teichmann

11 Elisabeth Kiihn
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SG Leipzig

Franziska Beltz 2
Anet Gempe 3
Martina Beltz 4
Dr. Sandra Lobe 7
Lena Oswald 8
Hannah Oswald 11

SC Leipzig-Lindenau

Romy Spangenberg 2
Marie-Helen Herbri 3
Kathrin Lowke 4
Nicole Gold 5
Pia Spangenberg 6
Sandra Kalkhof 7

SZ Seeblick Dippoldis
Charis Peglau
Dora Peglau
Mirjam Peglau
Sarah Peglau
Adelheid Peglau
Lorena Peglau

o ~NO1TADNPRE

TuS Coswig 1920

Dr. Karin Timme 3
Ulrike Richter 4
Veronika Lorenz 5
Antje Moldenhauer 6
Christine Gebhardt 7
Christine Bohme-Zi 9

Tabelle
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. SC Rotation Pankow
. SZ Seeblick Dippoldiswalde

SC Kreuzberg

. SG Leipzig

TuS Coswig 1920
SC Rochade Zeulenroda

. SC Leipzig-Lindenau
. SV Merseburg
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BP
22
19
17%
16
14
11%
10%
9v%

BW
74Y5
78
56Y2
59
48
42%
33
28%
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